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number name and first name club d.o.b. lic. ran

1 КОШМАН Нікіта КМШВСМ 2002 МС 1
2 КРАСНЮК Михайло СДЮСШОР №6 2001 МС 2
3 ПЕРЧУК Максим ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС 3
4 ГОЙДА Даниїл 2001 МС 4
5 ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло КМШВСМ 2001 МС 5
6 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій УКРАЇНА 2003 МС 6
7 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2003 МС 7
8 КИРДА Богдан КМШВСМ 2001 МС 8
9 КОРНІЄНКО Лев СДЮСШОР №6 2002 МС 9

13 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Антон ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2005 МС 10
14 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк ДЮСШ 16 2007 КМС 11
15 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2005 МС 12
18 ГУМЕН Павло ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2003 МС 13
20 КУЗЬМА Андрій ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2003 МС 14
21 КАРАПИШ Арсеній ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 2009 КМС 15
22 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС 16
25 СИДОРОВ Михайло ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 2006 КМС 17
28 ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2007 МС 18
30 САВКА Анатолій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС 19
32 ВОЇНОВ Данило ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2005 КМС 20
33 СКОК Андій ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2007 КМС 21
34 КУТНИЙ Роман КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2003 КМС 22
36 ГОРДОН Ілля ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2003 МС 23
37 МИРОНЕНКО Ян СДЮСШОР №6 2004 КМС 24
38 ГРИШАКОВ Павло СДЮСШОР №6 2007 ІІ 25
40 КРИВОНОС Максим ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2007 КМС 26
41 ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2006 КМС 27
46 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій МОН ОКІП ЛЕГЕНДА 2007 КМС 28
50 КОЛЬБА Марко КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС 29
51 РУСИН Максим КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2005 КМС 30
56 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даниїл ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2004 МС 31
59 ТАРАБАН Дмитро СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС 32
60 ГУБСЬКИЙ Святослав СДЮСШОР №6 2008 ІІ 33
61 ТИМКІВ Олесь ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2008 КМС 34
62 АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 І 35
63 РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС 36
75 ГАВАДЗИН Василь ФК МАЕСТРО 2008 КМС 37
78 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2005 КМС 38
80 КАЛАШНИКОВ Єгор СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС 39
91 ЛИС Богдан КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 2 40
95 ДУМИЧ Денис КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС 41

114 МАНЖАЙ Михайло ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 2007 42
ДЕРЕВ'ЯНЧЕНКО Ярослав КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2006 ІІ 43
ГЕРАСИМЕНЮК Юрій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію 43
БОР Богдан КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2009 ІІ 43
ГОРОШКО Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2010 Ію 43
БУГАЙОВ Нікіта ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 2006 43

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2004 КМС 43
БУЖОВИЧ Олексій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 2 43
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БІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Ростислав ЛАФ 2001 КМС 43
БІЛЯНСЬКИЙ Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 Ію 43
ЛЕМАК Ярослав ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2006 КМС 43
КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим ЛАФ 2008 КМС 43
КРАВЕЦЬ Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 Ію 43
МАЗЕПА Яромир КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію 43
МАТВІЙКІВ Станіслав КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2009 ІІ 43
МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію 43
ПОГОРЄЛОВ Влад КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію 43
ПІДГАЙНИЙ Павло КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 Ію 43
ПРУСЕВИЧ Михайло КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2007 І 43
САЙФУТДІНОВ Давид КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2008 І 43
СІКМАР Ілля КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 КМС 43
ХАРЛОВ Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 б\р 43
ЦИМБАЛ Артем КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2007 ІІ 43
ХРУЩ Дмитро КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2002 КМС 43
ЯРЧИЧ Сергій КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2008 І 43
ІЛЬШИШИН Олег КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію 43
РИБАК Олег КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 КМС 43
РУБАНКО Арлан ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС 43
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 б\р 43
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Overall number of participants: 70
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 20
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Formula of the competition
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70 fencers

1 poules: round

70 fencers
10 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
56 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 56 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HSrank

КАЛАШНИКОВ Єгор ДНІ  3  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 1 22 5
ВОЇНОВ Данило ЛЬВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 2
ЛИС Богдан ЛЬВ  4  3  1  1  1  V 0.167 -12 15 6
КОШМАН Нікіта КИЇ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
СКОК Андій КИЇ  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 6 26 3
САЙФУТДІНОВ Давид УЖГ  1  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
БОР Богдан ТЕР  1  0  2  2  2  3 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HSrank

МАНЖАЙ Михайло ХМЕ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 26 2
МАТВІЙКІВ Станіслав ТЕР  2  2  V  V  2  3 0.333 -8 19 6
БІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Ростислав ЛЬВ  V V4  V  0  3 V4 0.667 0 21 3
ЯРЧИЧ Сергій УЖГ  4  4  3  1  3  1 0.000 -14 16 7
КУТНИЙ Роман ЛЬВ  4  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 7 24 4
КРАСНЮК Михайло ДНІ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній КИЇ  4  V  3  V  1  4 0.333 -1 22 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HSrank

САВКА Анатолій ЛЬВ  1  1  X  V  2  2 0.200 -13 11 6
БІЛЯНСЬКИЙ Максим ЛЬВ  V  V  X  4  4  4 0.400 2 22 3
МИРОНЕНКО Ян ДНІ  V  4  X  V  V  3 0.600 6 22 2
ХАРЛОВ Владислав ЛЬВ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр ТЕР  4  V  3  X  V  3 0.400 -3 20 4
КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим ЛЬВ  V  V  2  X  4  2 0.400 -3 18 5
ПЕРЧУК Максим КИЇ  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HSrank

ПОГОРЄЛОВ Влад ЛЬВ  X  4  V  V  4  2 0.400 -2 20 5
ГОРДОН Ілля КИЇ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
СИДОРОВ Михайло КИЇ  V  X  2  V  V  2 0.600 0 19 2
ДУМИЧ Денис ЛЬВ  4  X  V  V  3  1 0.400 -1 18 4
КРАВЕЦЬ Максим ЛЬВ  3  X  3  2  4  1 0.000 -12 13 6
РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем ДНІ  V  X  2  V  V  1 0.600 -3 18 3
ГОЙДА Даниїл КИЇ  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HSrank

БУЖОВИЧ Олексій ЛЬВ  X  4  V  1  1  0 0.200 -12 11 6
ГОРОШКО Максим ЛЬВ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис КИЇ  V  X  4  3  V  3 0.400 -3 20 4
ІЛЬШИШИН Олег ЛЬВ  3  X  V  1  0  3 0.200 -12 12 5
ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло КИЇ  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ГАВАДЗИН Василь ХМЕ  V  X  4  V  3  4 0.400 5 21 3
ГРИШАКОВ Павло ДНІ  V  X  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 2
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Poule No 6
V/M ind. HSrank

ПІДГАЙНИЙ Павло ЛЬВ  0  2  V  0  V  1 0.333 -11 13 5
КАРАПИШ Арсеній КИЇ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій ХАР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
СІКМАР Ілля ЛЬВ  2  2  2  2  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса ЛЬВ  V  4  2  V  V  4 0.500 8 25 4
ЦИМБАЛ Артем ТЕР  2  2  0  V  0  2 0.167 -16 11 6
КРИВОНОС Максим УЖГ  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 28 3

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HSrank

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав ЛЬВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БУГАЙОВ Нікіта ХМЕ  1  4  V  4  2  4 0.167 -8 20 6
ХРУЩ Дмитро ТЕР  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 1 24 3
МАЗЕПА Яромир ЛЬВ  0  3  2  2  1  3 0.000 -19 11 7
ГУБСЬКИЙ Святослав ДНІ  1  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 -7 19 5
ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій ЧЕР  2  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 5 24 4
КУЗЬМА Андрій УЖГ  4  V  V  V  V V4 0.833 7 28 2

Poule No 8
V/M ind. HSrank

ГЕРАСИМЕНЮК Юрій ЛЬВ  V  0  V  2  1  4 0.333 -11 17 5
ДЕРЕВ'ЯНЧЕНКО Ярослав ТЕР  4  1  V  2  2  0 0.167 -13 14 6
ГУМЕН Павло УЖГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав ЛЬВ  4  2  1  3  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл УЖГ  V  V  4  V  4  3 0.500 4 26 4
КИРДА Богдан КИЇ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
ТАРАБАН Дмитро ДНІ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 5 24 3

Poule No 9
V/M ind. HSrank

МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев ЛЬВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 3
ЛЕМАК Ярослав УЖГ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
КОРНІЄНКО Лев ДНІ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
РИБАК Олег ЛЬВ  1  3  2  V  2  2 0.167 -12 15 7
ПРУСЕВИЧ Михайло ТЕР  4  2  2  2  3  V 0.167 -11 18 6
ТИМКІВ Олесь ЛЬВ  4  2  4  V  V  2 0.333 -3 22 4
РУСИН Максим УЖГ  0  4  1  V  4  V 0.333 -5 19 5

Poule No 10
V/M ind. HSrank

МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур ЛЬВ  2  3  V  1  2  V 0.333 -3 18 5
ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Анто УЖГ  V  V  3  4  3  V 0.500 3 25 3
РУБАНКО Арлан КИЇ  V  3  2  1 V4 4 0.333 -7 19 7
КОЛЬБА Марко ЛЬВ  1  V  V  3  0  4 0.333 -6 18 6
СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк КИЇ  V  V  V V4  2  2 0.667 4 23 2
ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег ТЕР V3 V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 1
БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даниїл УЖГ  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 -4 21 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 1/2

ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ГУМЕН Павло ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 1.000 21 30 qualifier
1 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 ГОЙДА Даниїл 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій УКРАЇНА 1.000 16 30 qualifier
5 КРАСНЮК Михайло СДЮСШОР №6 1.000 14 30 qualifier
6 ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло КМШВСМ 1.000 13 25 qualifier
7 ПЕРЧУК Максим ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 1.000 11 25 qualifier
8 КОШМАН Нікіта КМШВСМ 0.833 14 29 qualifier
9 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.833 13 26 qualifier

10 КАРАПИШ Арсеній ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 0.833 12 29 qualifier
10 ЛЕМАК Ярослав ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 0.833 12 29 qualifier
12 ВОЇНОВ Данило ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 0.833 10 29 qualifier
13 КИРДА Богдан КМШВСМ 0.833 10 27 qualifier
14 КОРНІЄНКО Лев СДЮСШОР №6 0.833 10 26 qualifier
15 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.833 9 27 qualifier
16 КУЗЬМА Андрій ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 0.833 7 28 qualifier
17 ГРИШАКОВ Павло СДЮСШОР №6 0.800 9 24 qualifier
18 КРИВОНОС Максим ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 0.667 9 28 qualifier
19 СКОК Андій ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 0.667 6 26 qualifier
20 ТАРАБАН Дмитро СДЮСШОР №6 0.667 5 24 qualifier
21 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк ДЮСШ 16 0.667 4 23 qualifier
22 МАНЖАЙ Михайло ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 0.667 2 26 qualifier
23 ХРУЩ Дмитро КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.667 1 24 qualifier
24 БІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Ростислав ЛАФ 0.667 0 21 qualifier
25 МИРОНЕНКО Ян СДЮСШОР №6 0.600 6 22 qualifier
26 СИДОРОВ Михайло ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 0.600 0 19 qualifier
27 РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем СДЮСШОР №6 0.600 -3 18 qualifier
28 АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 0.500 8 25 qualifier
29 КУТНИЙ Роман КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.500 7 24 qualifier
30 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій МОН ОКІП ЛЕГЕНДА 0.500 5 24 qualifier
31 ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 0.500 4 26 qualifier
32 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Антон ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 0.500 3 25 qualifier
33 САЙФУТДІНОВ Давид КЗ ДЮСШ №1 0.500 1 24 qualifier
34 КАЛАШНИКОВ Єгор СДЮСШОР №6 0.500 1 22 qualifier
35 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даниїл ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
36 ГАВАДЗИН Василь ФК МАЕСТРО 0.400 5 21 qualifier
37 БІЛЯНСЬКИЙ Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 0.400 2 22 qualifier
38 ДУМИЧ Денис КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
39 ПОГОРЄЛОВ Влад КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
40 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.400 -3 20 qualifier
40 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 0.400 -3 20 qualifier
42 КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим ЛАФ 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
43 ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
44 ТИМКІВ Олесь ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
45 МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.333 -3 18 qualifier
46 РУСИН Максим КЗ ДЮСШ №1 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
47 КОЛЬБА Марко КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
48 ГУБСЬКИЙ Святослав СДЮСШОР №6 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
48 РУБАНКО Арлан ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
50 МАТВІЙКІВ Станіслав КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
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Відкриті змагання з фехтування "Uhlmann Cup Ukraine"
присвячений пам'яті Б.Смірновського

27.04.2024 р.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 2/2

ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

51 ГЕРАСИМЕНЮК Юрій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
52 ПІДГАЙНИЙ Павло КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.333 -11 13 qualifier
53 ІЛЬШИШИН Олег КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
54 БУЖОВИЧ Олексій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
55 САВКА Анатолій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
56 БУГАЙОВ Нікіта ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 0.167 -8 20 qualifier
57 ПРУСЕВИЧ Михайло КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.167 -11 18 eliminat
58 ЛИС Богдан КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.167 -12 15 eliminat
58 РИБАК Олег КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.167 -12 15 eliminat
60 ДЕРЕВ'ЯНЧЕНКО Ярослав КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.167 -13 14 eliminat
61 ЦИМБАЛ Артем КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.167 -16 11 eliminat
62 КРАВЕЦЬ Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 0.000 -12 13 eliminat
63 ЯРЧИЧ Сергій КЗ ДЮСШ №1 0.000 -14 16 eliminat
64 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.000 -16 14 eliminat
65 СІКМАР Ілля КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.000 -18 12 eliminat
66 МАЗЕПА Яромир КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 0.000 -19 11 eliminat
67 БОР Богдан КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 0.000 -20 10 eliminat

ГОРДОН Ілля ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" dns DNS
ГОРОШКО Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ dns DNS
ХАРЛОВ Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА dns DNS
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Відкриті змагання з фехтування "Uhlmann Cup Ukraine"
присвячений пам'яті Б.Смірновського

27.04.2024 р.

page 1/2

1 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 САЙФУТДІНОВ Давид КЗ ДЮСШ №1

32 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Антон ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 15/8

17 ГРИШАКОВ Павло СДЮСШОР №6

48 РУБАНКО Арлан ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 15/12

49 ГУБСЬКИЙ Святослав СДЮСШОР №6

16 КУЗЬМА Андрій ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 15/9

9 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО ТМР

56 БУГАЙОВ Нікіта ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 15/8

41 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ"

24 БІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Ростислав ЛАФ 15/5

25 МИРОНЕНКО Ян СДЮСШОР №6

40 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО ТМР 15/12

57 ---------

8 КОШМАН Нікіта КМШВСМ

5 КРАСНЮК Михайло СДЮСШОР №6

60 ---------

37 БІЛЯНСЬКИЙ Максим ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ

28 АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 15/5

21 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк ДЮСШ 16

44 ТИМКІВ Олесь ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 15/6

53 ІЛЬШИШИН Олег КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

12 ВОЇНОВ Данило ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 15/11

13 КИРДА Богдан КМШВСМ

52 ПІДГАЙНИЙ Павло КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 15/8

45 МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

20 ТАРАБАН Дмитро СДЮСШОР №6 15/13

29 КУТНИЙ Роман КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

36 ГАВАДЗИН Василь ФК МАЕСТРО 15/12

61 ---------

4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій УКРАЇНА

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав

Tableau of 32

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Антон
15/9

ГРИШАКОВ Павло

КУЗЬМА Андрій
15/6

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис
15/6

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр

КОШМАН Нікіта
15/4

КРАСНЮК Михайло

АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса
15/7

СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк

ВОЇНОВ Данило
15/14

КИРДА Богдан

МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур
15/9

ГАВАДЗИН Василь

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
15/8

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав

Tableau of 16

КУЗЬМА Андрій

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис

КОШМАН Нікіта

КРАСНЮК Михайло

СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк

КИРДА Богдан

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
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3 ГОЙДА Даниїл

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даниїл ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО"

30 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій МОН ОКІП ЛЕГЕНДА 15/14

19 СКОК Андій ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ"

46 РУСИН Максим КЗ ДЮСШ №1 15/10

51 ГЕРАСИМЕНЮК Юрій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

14 КОРНІЄНКО Лев СДЮСШОР №6 15/7

11 ЛЕМАК Ярослав ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО"

54 БУЖОВИЧ Олексій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 15/11

43 ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ"

22 МАНЖАЙ Михайло ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 15/8

27 РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем СДЮСШОР №6

38 ДУМИЧ Денис КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 15/9

59 ---------

6 ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло КМШВСМ

7 ПЕРЧУК Максим ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ"

58 ---------

39 ПОГОРЄЛОВ Влад КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

26 СИДОРОВ Михайло ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 15/7

23 ХРУЩ Дмитро КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО ТМР

42 КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим ЛАФ 15/11

55 САВКА Анатолій КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

10 КАРАПИШ Арсеній ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 15/10

15 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

50 МАТВІЙКІВ Станіслав КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО ТМР 15/6

47 КОЛЬБА Марко КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА

18 КРИВОНОС Максим ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 15/11

31 ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл ШВСМ "ДИНАМО"

34 КАЛАШНИКОВ Єгор СДЮСШОР №6 15/11

63 ---------

2 ГУМЕН Павло ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО"

ГОЙДА Даниїл

Tableau of 32

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій
15/9

РУСИН Максим

КОРНІЄНКО Лев
15/11

ЛЕМАК Ярослав

ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній
15/14

РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем

ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло
15/7

ПЕРЧУК Максим

СИДОРОВ Михайло
15/10

КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим

КАРАПИШ Арсеній
15/7

МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев

КРИВОНОС Максим
15/8

ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл

ГУМЕН Павло
15/6

ГОЙДА Даниїл

Tableau of 16

КОРНІЄНКО Лев

ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній

ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло

ПЕРЧУК Максим

КАРАПИШ Арсеній

МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев

ГУМЕН Павло
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Відкриті змагання з фехтування "Uhlmann Cup Ukraine"
присвячений пам'яті Б.Смірновського

27.04.2024 р.

page 1/1

1 КУЗЬМА Андрій ШВСМ "ДИНАМО"

Tableau of 8

8 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 15/8

5 КРАСНЮК Михайло СДЮСШОР №6

4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій УКРАЇНА 15/11

3 КОРНІЄНКО Лев СДЮСШОР №6

6 ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 15/10

7 ПЕРЧУК Максим ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ"

2 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 15/7

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис

Semi-finals

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
15/7

КОРНІЄНКО Лев

ПЕРЧУК Максим
15/10

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій

Final

ПЕРЧУК Максим

15/13

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
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Відкриті змагання з фехтування "Uhlmann Cup Ukraine"
присвячений пам'яті Б.Смірновського

27.04.2024 р.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 1/2

ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій ХАР УКРАЇНА 2003 МС Одокієнко
2 ПЕРЧУК Максим КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС Тимошенко
3 КОРНІЄНКО Лев ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2002 МС Мороз
3 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС Тимошенко
5 КРАСНЮК Михайло ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2001 МС Комаров,Нікішин,Леонова
6 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2005 МС Свистіль
7 КУЗЬМА Андрій УЖГ ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2003 МС Горецький,Калініна,Петрус
8 ПРОКОФЬЄВ Арсеній КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2007 МС Тимошенко
9 ГУМЕН Павло УЖГ ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2003 МС Горецький,Оремуш,Матевосов
9 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Владислав ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2003 МС Свистіль

11 ГОЙДА Даниїл КИЇ 2001 МС
12 ТРОФИМЕНКО Павло КИЇ КМШВСМ 2001 МС Тимошенко
13 КОШМАН Нікіта КИЇ КМШВСМ 2002 МС Тимошенко
14 КАРАПИШ Арсеній КИЇ ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 2009 КМС Бригада
15 КИРДА Богдан КИЇ КМШВСМ 2001 МС Тимошенко
16 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк КИЇ ДЮСШ 16 2007 КМС Тимо,Симоненко
17 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2004 КМС Хрущ,Горчанюк
18 ЛЕМАК Ярослав УЖГ ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2006 КМС Горкецький,Матевосов
19 ВОЇНОВ Данило ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2005 КМС Пантелеєва,Орліковський
20 ГРИШАКОВ Павло ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2007 ІІ Мороз
21 КРИВОНОС Максим УЖГ ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2007 КМС Горецький,Оремуш
22 СИДОРОВ Михайло КИЇ ДЮСШ "АРМІЄЦЬ" 2006 КМС Бригада
23 РАЙГОРОДСЬКИЙ Артем ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС Леонова,Числова,Борисов
24 АРЦИШЕВСЬКИЙ Олекса ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 І Семеряк, Голдій
25 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій ЧЕР МОН ОКІП ЛЕГЕНДА 2007 КМС Мойсєєв,Андреюк
26 ЛЕПКАНИЧ Кіріл УЖГ ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2006 КМС Герей
27 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар'Ян-Антон УЖГ ШВСМ "ДИНАМО" 2005 МС Горецький,Калініна
28 ГАВАДЗИН Василь ХМЕ ФК МАЕСТРО 2008 КМС Бочаров,Шапоров
29 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2005 КМС Хрущ,Горчанюк
30 КОВАЛЬЧУК Максим ЛЬВ ЛАФ 2008 КМС Орліковський
31 МИХАЙЛЮКОВ Артур ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію Смірновська,Задорожний,Смирновський
32 РУСИН Максим УЖГ КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2005 КМС Петріщак,Петрус
33 СКОК Андій КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2007 КМС Тимошенко
34 ТАРАБАН Дмитро ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС Мороз
35 МАНЖАЙ Михайло ХМЕ ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 2007 Мартинюк
36 ХРУЩ Дмитро ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2002 КМС Хрущ,Горчанюк
37 БІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Ростислав ЛЬВ ЛАФ 2001 КМС Пантелеєва,Орліковський
38 МИРОНЕНКО Ян ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2004 КМС Мороз
39 КУТНИЙ Роман ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2003 КМС Задорожний
40 САЙФУТДІНОВ Давид УЖГ КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2008 І Філл
41 КАЛАШНИКОВ Єгор ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2008 КМС Леонова,Числова,Борисов
42 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даниїл УЖГ ОКДЮСШ "ДИНАМО" 2004 МС Горецький,Жамбаєв,Андріюк
43 БІЛЯНСЬКИЙ Максим ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 Ію Семеряк, Голдій
44 ДУМИЧ Денис ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС ЗадорожниЙ,Смірновська
45 ПОГОРЄЛОВ Влад ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію Задорожний
46 ТИМКІВ Олесь ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2008 КМС Семеряк, Голдій
47 КОЛЬБА Марко ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС Задорожний,Смирновський,Смірновська
48 ГУБСЬКИЙ Святослав ДНІ СДЮСШОР №6 2008 ІІ Мороз
48 РУБАНКО Арлан КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2006 МС Тимошенко
50 МАТВІЙКІВ Станіслав ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2009 ІІ Хрущ,Горчанюк
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 2/2

ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

51 ГЕРАСИМЕНЮК Юрій ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію Задорожний,Семенюк
52 ПІДГАЙНИЙ Павло ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 Ію Смірновська,Задорожний,Смирновський
53 ІЛЬШИШИН Олег ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію Смірновська,Дикало
54 БУЖОВИЧ Олексій ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 2 Смірновська,Хмелевський
55 САВКА Анатолій ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 КМС Задорожний
56 БУГАЙОВ Нікіта ХМЕ ДЮСШ "АВАНГАРД" 2006 Мартинюк

57 ПРУСЕВИЧ Михайло ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2007 І Хрущ,Горчанюк
58 ЛИС Богдан ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2006 2 Смірновська,Хмелевський
58 РИБАК Олег ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 КМС Роговенко,Задорожний
60 ДЕРЕВ'ЯНЧЕНКО Ярослав ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2006 ІІ Хрущ,Горчанюк
61 ЦИМБАЛ Артем ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2007 ІІ Хрущ,Горчанюк
62 КРАВЕЦЬ Максим ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2009 Ію Пантелеєва, Голдій
63 ЯРЧИЧ Сергій УЖГ КЗ ДЮСШ №1 2008 І Філл
64 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 б\р Семенюк
65 СІКМАР Ілля ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2008 КМС Роговенко,Задорожний
66 МАЗЕПА Яромир ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 Ію Семенюк,Задорожний,Гвоздь
67 БОР Богдан ТЕР КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2009 ІІ Хрущ,Горчанюк

ГОРДОН Ілля КИЇ ДЮСШ "ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ" 2003 МС Андреюк,Медвєдев
ГОРОШКО Максим ЛЬВ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2010 Ію Пантелеєва, Голдій
ХАРЛОВ Владислав ЛЬВ КЗ ДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2009 б\р Смірновська,Смирновський
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